Jess Barker Document Research/Retrieval, LLC



Headquarters: 209A South Macoupin Street, Gillespie, IL 62033

P: (217) 839-3219 | F: (877) 522-7537 | jessbarkerresearch@gmail.com | www.titlesearchdirect.com

SEARCH RESULTS SUMMARY

County: St. Charles County			Search I	Search Date: 2/10/22		Effective Date: 2/8/22			
			ORDER	DETAILS					
0	Order Type: Full Search			Order Number: R20220253197					
	Client:			Client Account: MO852955					
	Name: Kenn	eth Bover							
	Address: 2300	•)IX Avenue	2	PIN(s): 6-006A-C331	-00-0208.00	0000	
C	omments: PLA				•				
-			TAGE 23	5					
Year	Amount	AXES Status	Date	Assessed Year		DN & ASSES Amount: \$		0	
21	\$7,007.75	PAID	Date				· · ·	0	
	φι,001.10	1 AID		J.	al Description: VLGS OF				
				PROVENCE #1 LOT 208					
		IENS				MENTS			
6983 222	25 D/R: 10/1/18			SEARCHED REC KENNETH S BOYER, LA					
						,	, -		
				BANKRUPTCY					
				T OWNER					
Gra	ntor: MCKELVE	HOMES INC.	CORREN	TOWNER					
				BOYER					
	Grantee: KENNETH S BOYER AND LATOSHA R BOYER Instrument: GENERAL WARRANTY Book/Page: 6809 1710 Recorded: 9/20/17 Dated: 9/6/17								
mstrum		Beenin uge.ex		S OWNER	- -	Batea			
Gra	ntor: JGB HOLDI	NGS LLC	T REVICE	o o milek					
	ntee: MCKELVE								
Instrument: WARRANTY Book/Page:6809 1708			Recorded: 9/20/1	7	Dated: 8/2	8/17			
motran		Beerlyn uge.ex			-	Buteu: e/ =	0,		
			MORTGAGE / I	DEED OF TRUST					
	eficiary: DAS ACC								
	rrower: KENNET								
	mount : \$293,119		turity: 10/1/47		ORETTA J	PIKE			
Boo	k/Page : 6809 171		orded: 9/20/17		15/17	Asd.	Mod.	Sub.	
				DEED OF TRUST					
	eficiary: DAS ACC								
	rrower: KENNET			-					
	mount : \$275,665		turity: 10/1/47		ORETTA J	PIKE			
Boo	k/Page : 6809 173	3 Rec	orded: 9/20/17	Dated:9/	15/17	Asd.	Mod.	Sub.	
MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS									
Docume	ent Type		Book/Page	Recorded	Dated	Note/F	Reference		

Jess Barker Document Research/Retrieval, LLC



Headquarters: 209A South Macoupin Street, Gillespie, IL 62033

P: (217) 839-3219 | F: (877) 522-7537 | jessbarkerresearch@gmail.com | www.titlesearchdirect.com

DEEDS BACK CHAIN

County: St. Charles County	Search Date: 2/10/22	Effective Date: 2/8/22		
	ORDER DETAILS			
Order Type: Full Search		Order Number: R20220253197		
Client:	(Client Account: MO852955		
Name: Kenneth Boyer				
Address: 2300 DE LA CRO	IX Avenue	PIN(s): ^{6-006A-C331-00-0208.000000}		
Comments: PLAT BOOK 48	PAGE 299			
Address: 2300 DE LA CRO		PIN(s): 6-006A-C331-00-0208.000000		

BACK CHAIN						
Grantor: PROVEN	CE DEVELOPMENT LLC					
Grantee: JGB HOLDINGS LLC						
Instrument: SPECIAL WA	RRANTY Book/Page: 6493 2327	Recorded: 2/23/16	Dated: 2/22/16			
Grantor:						
Grantee:						
Instrument:	Book/Page:	Recorded:	Dated:			
Grantor:						
Grantee:						
Instrument:	Book/Page:	Recorded:	Dated:			
Grantor:						
Grantee:						
Instrument:	Book/Page:	Recorded:	Dated:			
Grantor:						
Grantee:						
Instrument:	Book/Page:	Recorded:	Dated:			
Grantor:						
Grantee:						
Instrument:	Book/Page:	Recorded:	Dated:			
Grantor:						
Grantee:						
Instrument:	Book/Page:	Recorded:	Dated:			
Grantor:						
Grantee:						
Instrument:	Book/Page:	Recorded:	Dated:			
Grantor:						
Grantee:						
Instrument:	Book/Page:	Recorded:	Dated:			
Grantor:						
Grantee:						
Instrument:	Book/Page:	Recorded:	Dated:			

Jess Barker Document Research/Retrieval, LLC



Headquarters: 209A South Macoupin Street, Gillespie, IL 62033 P: (217) 839-3219 | F: (877) 522-7537 | jessbarkerresearch@gmail.com | www.titlesearchdirect.com

ADDITIONAL MORTGAGE INFO

County: St. Charles County	Search Da	_{te:} 2/10/22	Effective	Date: 2/8/22				
	ORDER DI	ETAILS						
Order Type: Full Search	Order Type: Full Search			Order Number: R20220253197				
Client:	Client Account: MO852955							
Name: Kenneth Boyer								
Address: 2300 DE LA CRO)IX Avenue		PIN(s): 6-006	6A-C331-00-0208.0	00000			
Comments: PLAT BOOK 48								
EAT DOOR 40	1 AUL 233							
	MORTGAGE / DE							
Beneficiary: DAS ACQUISITION C								
Borrower: KENNETH S BOYER								
	turity: 10/1/47		ORETTA J PI		Curk			
	orded: 9/20/17	Dated: Q		Asd. Mod.	Sub.			
Related Document		Book/Page	Recorded	Dated				
REQUEST		6900 1585	4/4/18					
Assignment		6921 1483	5/21/18					
	MORTGAGE / DE	ED OF TRUST						
Beneficiary: DAS ACQUISITION CC	OMPANY LLC							
Borrower: KENNETH S BOYER A	ND LATOSHA	R BOYER						
Amount: \$275,665.00 Ma	turity: 10/1/47	Trustee: [ORETTA J PIK	Έ				
Book/Page: 6809 1733 Reco	orded: 9/20/17	Dated: Q)/15/17	Asd. Mod.	Sub.			
Related Document		Book/Page	Recorded	Dated				
Modification		7124 1109	8/16/19					

Jess Barker Document Research/Retrieval, LLC Headquarters: 209A South Macoupin Street, Gillespie, IL 62033



P: (217) 839-3219 | F: (877) 522-7537 | jessbarkerresearch@gmail.com | www.titlesearchdirect.com

SEARCH DISCLAIMER

Jess Barker Document Research/Retrieval LLC, Vendor, relies on the files maintained by local governments, registrars and filing officers as to the names, identities, documents and reservations of record and upon the actions of others to prepare and record such documents. In no event shall Vendor be liable to Customer for any indirect, special or consequential damages or lost profits arising out of or related to this agreement, the performance or breach thereof, or the accuracy or correctness of the information provided to Customer by Vendor, even if Vendor has been advised of the unreliability of any such information. Further, in no event shall Vendor be liable to Customer for any damages resulting from or relating to any failure or delay of Vendor in providing the information requested by Customer or to the accuracy or correctness of the information contained in the documents identified. Vendors liability to Customer hereunder, if any, shall, in no event, exceed the total amount Customer paid to Vendor hereunder.